
Ringwood School Summer 2023 
 
A Level Results day 17th August and GCSE Results Day 24th August the school will be open 
for result collection from 9am until 11am 

The exams office will be open from 9-1pm on results days; the exams office will also be 
open 9-1pm on Friday 19th and Friday 26th of August. 

Post-results services: deadlines, fees and charges, the fee is per paper /unit (not subject). 

The post-results services available are: 
• Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals 
• Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts 

 
 
GCE 
 

Post-results service 
Deadline 

( 

AQA         
fees and 
charges 

 

OCR     
fees and 
charges 

 

Pearson   
fees and 
charges 

 

RoR Service 1  

Clerical re-check 
Monday 25th 
September  £ 8.70 £ 10.00 £ 12.50 

RoR Service 2 
Review of marking 

Monday 25th 
September  £ 46.75 £ 57.50 £ 51.70 

RoR Priority Service 2 

Review of marking 
Wednesday 23rd 
August by 4pm £ 55.60 £70.75 £61.60 

ATS 
Copy of script to 
support review of 
marking 

Tuesday 29th August 
2023 by 4pm   Free  Free Free 

ATS  

Post-review of marking 
copy of script 

Monday 25th 
September Free £ 14.75 £ 13.80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ringwood School Summer 2023 
 
GCSE Results Day 25th August the office will be open from 9am until 11am 
 

 

Post-results services: deadlines, fees and charges – the fee is per paper (not subject) 

The post-results services available are: 
• Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals 
• Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts 

GCSE 

Post-results service 
Deadline 

(Final date for requesting) 

AQA         
fees and 
charges 

 

OCR        
fees and 
charges 

 

Pearson   
fees and 
charges 

 

WJEC / Eduqas 
fees and 
charges 

 

RoR Service 1  
Clerical re-check 

Monday 25th September £ 8.70 £ 10.00 £ 12.50 £ 11.00 

RoR Service 2 

Review of marking 
Monday 25th September £ 40.35 £ 57.50  £ 44.50 £ 40.00 

ATS 
Copy of script to 
support review of 
marking 

7th September 2023  Free  Free Free Free 

ATS 
Copy of script to 
support teaching and 
learning  

Tuesday 26th September Free Free Free Free 

ATS  
Post-review of marking 
copy of script  

Tuesday 26th September  Free £ 14.75 £ 13.80 N/A 
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